

PANEL Y ACERO SOLUTIONS,S.L.  
C/PLASTICO, 10  
19200 AZUQUECA DE HENARES  
GUADALAJARA  
CIF: B19315928



PEDIDO PROVEEDOR



PAINEL 2000 Sociedade Industrial de Painéis, Lda  
RUA PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, 154  
4720-536 LAGO - AMARES  
BRAGA

| DOCUMENTO        | NÚMERO | PÁGINA | FECHA      |
|------------------|--------|--------|------------|
| Pedido proveedor | 02497  | 1      | 22/05/2024 |

| N.I.F.    | AGENTE | FORMA DE PAGO |
|-----------|--------|---------------|
| 504572601 |        |               |

| ARTÍCULO | DESCRIPCIÓN        | CANTIDAD | ANCHO | LONGITUD | ML/KG | M2       | PRECIO   | TOTAL       |
|----------|--------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------|----------|----------|-------------|
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 20       | 1.000 | 3.150    |       | 63,00    | 17,500 € | 1.102,500 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 20       | 1.000 | 3.500    |       | 70,00    | 17,500 € | 1.225,000 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 10       | 1.000 | 3.850    |       | 38,50    | 17,500 € | 673,750 €   |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 10       | 1.000 | 4.200    |       | 42,00    | 17,500 € | 735,000 €   |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 40       | 1.000 | 4.550    |       | 182,00   | 17,500 € | 3.185,000 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 20       | 1.000 | 4.900    |       | 98,00    | 17,500 € | 1.715,000 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 10       | 1.000 | 5.250    |       | 52,50    | 17,500 € | 918,750 €   |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 60       | 1.000 | 5.600    |       | 336,00   | 17,500 € | 5.880,000 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 20       | 1.000 | 5.950    |       | 119,00   | 17,500 € | 2.082,500 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 30       | 1.000 | 6.650    |       | 199,50   | 17,500 € | 3.491,250 € |
| PCT      | PCT 1000 8004 9010 | 10       | 1.000 | 7.000    |       | 70,00    | 17,500 € | 1.225,000 € |
|          |                    |          |       | Total M2 |       | 1270,500 |          |             |
|          |                    |          |       | Total ML | 0,00  |          |          |             |

| IMPORTE     | DESCUENTO | BASE        | TIPO IVA | CUOTA IVA | TOTAL       |
|-------------|-----------|-------------|----------|-----------|-------------|
| 22.233,75 € | 0,00 €    | 22.233,75 € | 0%       | 0,00 €    | 22.233,75 € |